W2E250-HL06-21; LONG-LIFE FAN, AXIAL
3AUA0000125508
Product ID 3AUA0000125508
ABB Type Designation W2E250-HL06-21
Catalog Description W2E250-HL06-21; LONG-LIFE FAN, AXIAL
Long Description W2E250-HL06-21
—
General Information
Germany (DE)
Finland (FI)
Country of Origin
84145935Customs Tariff Number
LONG-LIFE FAN, AXIALInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NewPart Type
NoQuote Only
10028841Replaced Product ID (OLD)
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Central Stock US
FIPSEEXPU
US Drive Services
SGRDC002EXPU
CNIAB001EXPU
SGIND002EXPU
AUABB024EXPU
Stocked At (Warehouses)
Ordering
—
6.25 dm³Gross Volume
Container Information
—
100 mmProduct Net Height
250 mmProduct Net Length
3.15 kgProduct Net Weight
250 mmProduct Net Width
Dimensions
—